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18708 101 Plymouth Ave., Mplwd. $ 5-lr,-9B{) • 1 

18 08 101 Plymouth Ave., Mplwd. ,.. e Bet: Ivy Terrace & Oakland Rd~ Map L-9 
Lot 50xl50 Lot 267 Plt 23 
Col,blt in 1925,frame,comp.rf,all ss,220 VS 
lst-4-ch,lr w/fp,dr,kit,lav,den,enc.porch 
2nd-3-3 brs, bath w/s.o.t. 
3rd-l-lrg rm w/heat,attic,closed stairs 
Bsmt-work area,full bsmt,toi,laund,~ut.ent. 
ST:Oil 550 gal.tank 
2-car frame det. garage, paved drive 
L-8.2 B-18.2 '76 Rate 7.31 Taxes $1929.84 Poss: 60 days 
or as agreed. Key w/L.R. Charming col. recently redec­
orated. Natural chestnut trim thruout. Lovely stain 
glass windows accent lr. Bright & cheerful. Deep yard. 
Kit. has d/w,counter top stove & blt-in oven & broiler. 
h'i.J flrs. Owners relocating to the Hidwest. i.J/w carpet 
incl except in H. br. Recessed radiators on '1st. Excl: 
H.br ligh t fixture. Nego: fencing in yard . Cur-
t ain rods in baby 's rm excluded. Tuscan GS, Hplwd Jr , 
Co lumbi& HS,St.Joseph Paro.,bus 31 , 10 7~ Hplwd RR Sta: 
Subject to errors & omissions. 
LR:BHD 467-3883 20012007/80012007 (6-60-40-o.a.a.) 
Owners:Dennis L.& '-1arcia L. Hovland, Prem, 762-6745 

Col. 101 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. 8-1-2-lav 3 brs.$5A,Jroo. 



#7515--2/23/77 Key w/ D&H & all Degnan offi ces .Present offers. 
Moving to Mid-west . 

#?542--4/27/77 Price reduced to $53,500.ANXIOUS TO MOVE . 

· #7551--5/18/77 Under contract by Allsopp. ~ 
#7576--7/18/77 Contingency removed. Selling price $51,000 
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5591 101 Plymouth Ave., Mp:wd. $40,900 1 

5591 101 Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. $40,900 1 
Bet.Oakland Rd.& Ivy Terr. Mtgd. All cash. 
Lot 50xl50,Lot 267,Bl.31-4,Pl.23 ;=2=2o~v-s 
Col,40yrs,frame,HW flrs,comp.rf,cap full ins,all scr/ss, 
lst-3-ch,lr,fp,dr,kit,lav,small encl.rear porch 
2nd-3-3 brs,t.bath w/sh.o/tub 
Semi-fin.heated attic-closed stairs 
Bsmt-toi,laund,out ent,g.i.& cop.w.p. 
ST:Oil 
2-car frame det.garage w/light,paved drive 

L 8.2,B 17.0,rate 6.01,'71 tax $1514.52. Poss.7/l5. 
Attractive Col,excellent cond. Natural woodwork thru­
out. Recessed radiation 1st fl. Lovely mod.eat-in kit, 
dishwasher,blt-in oven. Outside newly painted. 
Friendly dog"Gretchen." W/W carpeting,2 a/c's nego. 
Tuscan GS, Mplwd.Jr, Columbia HS, st.Joseph Paro, 
Bus 70,25,107, Mplwd.RR. 

:1R~Gji~--763:o600 ___ i2~:7i------------------~~~~~~~---
awner Adam & Joan E.Fischer,Jr,prem,763-4092 
Conv. lOl Plymouth Ave.,Mplwd. 6-l-2-lav 3 brs $40,900 



#6676--6/18/71 Owner taking poss. to new home 7/1. 
Anxious for offers. 

#6678--6/23/7~ Under contract by Klein. 

#6691--7/26/71 Contingency removed. Selling price $ 
$38,000 • 

. ·; .... 
. r:r ., 



Ope a 
Listing 
5/29/26 

10 P1 outh Ave. 

Thos. J. Devine - · o-wner (prem.~no phonE 

One family -frame-built 1 yr. 
Lot 50 :x 150 
Mtg.-none 

cellar-toilet & lauhdry 
lst-L.R.,D.R.,K.,Pantry,reception hall 
2nd- 3 & tile bath-built-in fixtures 
3rd- finished attic 

shingle roof chestnut trim 
oak floors-1st comb grain pine-2nd 
sun parlor fireplace 
copper screens 2-car garage 
steam heat gas - electricity 
Poss.about 3 mos. Reasonable terms 
Built by owner at days work 
Morgan Brown ash doors thru out 

MaJ)lewood 6-1-2 !16~500 




